2020 Northern Region Championships (NRC's) Omaha

Masters Mens - Run Swim Run

35-39
1st

40-44
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

45-49
1st

50-54
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

55-59
1st
2nd

60-64
1st
2nd
3rd

Name

CHOLMONDELEY-SMITH, Joshua

FORBES, Marcus
BUTLER, Hayden
CARNACHAN, Mark
WHITAKER, Rohan

STOREY, Peter

MAHER, Frank
MCDERMOTT, Mike
BARRON, Paul
ALLAN, Jim

DALY, Patrick
MILLER, Doug

CAMPBELL, Wayne
FEARON, Ross

BATTAERD, Jan
KENNEDY, lan
REARDON, Russell

Masters Womens - Run Swim Run

40-44
1st

50-54
1st

55-59
1st

60-64
1st

Name

SCHUSTER-LEWIS, Bea

TANNER, Ruth

BARRON, Jill

REARDON, Deborah

Masters Men - Ironman

Name

Club

Red Beach (REB)
Mairangi Bay (MAI)
Omaha Beach (OMH)

Mt Maunganui (MMG)
Omaha Beach (OMH)

Mairangi Bay (MAI)

Omaha Beach (OMH)
Red Beach (REB)

Mt Maunganui (MMG)
Mt Maunganui (MMG)
Omaha Beach (OMH)
Mt Maunganui (MMG)

Mt Maunganui (MMG)
Mairangi Bay (MAI)

Mairangi Bay (MAI)
Mairangi Bay (MAI)
Mt Maunganui (MMG)

Club

Red Beach (REB)

Omaha Beach (OMH)

Mt Maunganui (MMG)

Mt Maunganui (MMG)

Club



35-39
1st

40-44
1st

45-49
1st

50-54
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

55-59
1st
2nd

60-64
1st
2nd

CHOLMONDELEY-SMITH, Joshua

CARNACHAN, Mark

STOREY, Peter

MAHER, Frank
ALLAN, Jim
MCDERMOTT, Mike
BARRON, Paul
MILLER, Doug

CAMPBELL, Wayne
FEARON, Ross

BATTAERD, Jan
REARDON, Russell

Masters Mens - 2km Beach Run

40-44
1st
2nd

45-49
1st
2nd

50-54
1st
2nd

60-64
1st

Name

CARNACHAN, Mark
WHITAKER, Rohan

CHAPMAN, Bryan
STOREY, Peter

ALLAN, Jim
MAHER, Frank

BATTAERD, Jan

Masters Mens - Board Race

35-39
1st
2nd
3rd

40-44
1st

Name

CHOLMONDELEY-SMITH, Joshua

CARNACHAN, Mark

Red Beach (REB)

Mt Maunganui (MMG)

Mairangi Bay (MAI)

Omaha Beach (OMH)
Mt Maunganui (MMG)
Red Beach (REB)

Mt Maunganui (MMG)
Mt Maunganui (MMG)

Mt Maunganui (MMG)
Mairangi Bay (MAI)

Mairangi Bay (MAI)
Mt Maunganui (MMG)

Club
Mt Maunganui (MMG)

Omaha Beach (OMH)

Muriwai (MRW)
Mairangi Bay (MAI)

Mt Maunganui (MMG)
Omaha Beach (OMH)

Mairangi Bay (MAI)

Club

Red Beach (REB)

Mt Maunganui (MMG)



2nd HOLROYD, Wayne

3rd WHITAKER, Rohan
45-49

1st STOREY, Peter

2nd CHAPMAN, Bryan
50-54

1st MAHER, Frank

2nd BARRON, Paul

3rd MCDERMOTT, Mike
4th HAMILTON, Bruce
5th ALLAN, Jim

55-59

1st CAMPBELL, Wayne
2nd FEARON, Ross
60-64

1st KENNEDY, lan

2nd BATTAERD, Jan

3rd POWELL, Dean Terrence
4th REARDON, Russell

Masters Mens - Ski Race

Name
35-39
1st CHOLMONDELEY-SMITH, Joshua
40-44
1st CARNACHAN, Mark
45-49
1st STOREY, Peter
2nd FITZGERALD, Michael
50-54
1st HAMILTON, Bruce
2nd ALLAN, Jim
3rd MCDERMOTT, Mike
55-59
1st BIRD, Steve
2nd FEARON, Ross
3rd CAMPBELL, Wayne
60-64
1st LEE, Graeme Lansley
2nd BATTAERD, Jan
3rd REARDON, Russell

Mairangi Bay (MAI)
Omaha Beach (OMH)

Mairangi Bay (MAI)
Muriwai (MRW)

Omaha Beach (OMH)
Mt Maunganui (MMG)
Red Beach (REB)
Mairangi Bay (MAI)
Mt Maunganui (MMG)

Mt Maunganui (MMG)
Mairangi Bay (MAI)

Mairangi Bay (MAI)
Mairangi Bay (MAI)
Mairangi Bay (MAI)

M

Mt Maunganui (MMG)

Club

Red Beach (REB)
Mt Maunganui (MMG)

Mairangi Bay (MAI)
Omaha Beach (OMH)

Mairangi Bay (MAI)
Mt Maunganui (MMG)
Red Beach (REB)

Mt Maunganui (MMG)
Mairangi Bay (MAI)
Mt Maunganui (MMG)

Mairangi Bay (MAI)
Mairangi Bay (MAI)
Mt Maunganui (MMG)



Masters Mens - Surf Race

Name
40-44
1st FORBES, Marcus
2nd BUTLER, Hayden
3rd HOLROYD, Wayne
4th CARNACHAN, Mark
5th WHITAKER, Rohan
45-49
1st FITZGERALD, Michael
2nd CHAPMAN, Bryan
50-54
1st MCKOLSKEY, Blair
2nd ALLAN, Jim
3rd BARRON, Paul
4th MCDERMOTT, Mike
5th HAMILTON, Bruce
55-59
1st CAMPBELL, Wayne
2nd FEARON, Ross
3rd MILLER, Doug
4th FRANCOIS, Paul
60-64
1st BATTAERD, Jan
2nd KENNEDY, lan
3rd REARDON, Russell
70-74
1st SMYTHE, Stephen

Masters Women - Ironwoman

Name
35-39
1st RUSSELL, Teresa
45-49
1st MORATTI, Jess
50-54
1st HAYES, Jacqui

Masters Womens - 2km Beach Run

Name
40-44
1st SCHUSTER-LEWIS, Bea

Club

Mairangi Bay (MAI)
Omaha Beach (OMH)
Mairangi Bay (MAI)
Mt Maunganui (MMG)
Omaha Beach (OMH)

Omaha Beach (OMH)
Muriwai (MRW)

Muriwai (MRW)

Mt Maunganui (MMG)
Mt Maunganui (MMG)
Red Beach (REB)
Mairangi Bay (MAI)

Mt Maunganui (MMG)
Mairangi Bay (MAI)
Mt Maunganui (MMG)
Bethells Beach (BTL)

Mairangi Bay (MAI)
Mairangi Bay (MAI)
Mt Maunganui (MMG)

Omaha Beach (OMH)

Club

Red Beach (REB)

Red Beach (REB)

Mt Maunganui (MMG)

Club

Red Beach (REB)



45-49

1st STEVENSON, Michelle
50-54
1st HAYES, Jacqui

Masters Womens - Board Race

Name

30-34
1st JOHNSON, Lauren
35-39
1st RUSSELL, Teresa
40-44
1st SCHUSTER-LEWIS, Bea
45-49
1st MORATTI, Jess
50-54
1st COLLINGS, Deborah
2nd TANNER, Ruth
55-59
1st BARRON, Jill

Masters Womens - Ski Race

Name
35-39
1st RUSSELL, Teresa
45-49
1st TURNER, Sharon
55-59
1st BARRON, Jill

Masters Womens - Surf Race

Name
40-44
1st SCHUSTER-LEWIS, Bea
50-54
1st TANNER, Ruth
55-59
1st BARRON, Jill

Omaha Beach (OMH)

Mt Maunganui (MMG)

Club

Red Beach (REB)

Red Beach (REB)

Red Beach (REB)

Red Beach (REB)

Omaha Beach (OMH)
Omaha Beach (OMH)

Mt Maunganui (MMG)

Club

Red Beach (REB)

Red Beach (REB)

Mt Maunganui (MMG)

Club

Red Beach (REB)

Omaha Beach (OMH)

Mt Maunganui (MMG)



Masters Womens - Beach Sprint

40-44
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

45-49
1st
2nd
3rd

50-54
1st
2nd

55-59
1st
2nd

Name

SCHUSTER-LEWIS, Bea
WALKER, Jillian
CULLEN, Helena
DOHERTY, Lisa Marie

GRANVILLE, Karla
MORATTI, Jess
STEVENSON, Michelle

MCCALLUM, Lisa
COLLINGS, Deborah

FRANCOIS, Jane

PRESLAND-TACK, Robyn

Masters Mens - Beach Flags

30-34

1st

40-44
1st
2nd

45-49
1st
2nd

50-54
1st
2nd

55-59
1st

60-64
1st

Name

James Clark

Rohan Whittaker
Hayden Butler

Peter Storey
Mike Fitzgerald

Rob Earley
Mike McDermott

Ross Fearon

Jan Battaerd

Masters Womens - Beach Flags

40-44
1st
2nd

Name

Bea Schuster-Lewis
Helena Cullen

Club
Red Beach (REB)
Omaha Beach (OMH)

Omaha Beach (OMH)
Omaha Beach (OMH)

Bethells Beach (BTL)
Red Beach (REB)
Omaha Beach (OMH)

Muriwai (MRW)
Omaha Beach (OMH)

Bethells Beach (BTL)
Red Beach (REB)

Club

Red Beach (REB)

Omaha Beach (OMH)
Omaha Beach (OMH)

Mairangi Bay (MAI)
Omaha Beach (OMH)

Omaha Beach (OMH)
Red Beach (REB)

Mairangi Bay (MAI)

Mairangi Bay (MAI)

Club

Red Beach (REB)
Omaha Beach (OMH)



45-49
1st
2nd

50-54
1st
2nd

55-59
1st

Michelle Stevenson
Karla Granville

Deborah Collings
Lisa McCallum

Jane Francois

Masters Mens - Beach Sprints

40-44
1st
2nd

45-49
1st
2nd

50-54
1st
2nd
3rd

60-64
1st

Name
Rohan Whittaker

Hayden Butler

Peter Storey
Mike Fitzgerald

DALY, Patrick
Mike McDermott
EARLEY, Robin

KENNEDY, lan

Masters Mens - Double Ski

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Mairangi Bay Blue
Mairangi Bay White
Red Beach
Mairangi Bay Red
Mt Maunganui B
Mt Maunganui A

Masters Womens - Double Ski

1st
2nd
3rd

MASTERS WOMENS - BEACH RELAY

1st
2nd
3rd

MASTERS MENS - BEACH RELAY

1st

Mairangi Bay
Mt Maunganui A
Red Beach

Red Beach
Omaha Beach
Bethells Beach

Omaha Blue

Omaha Beach (OMH)
Bethells Beach (BB)

Omaha Beach (OMH)
Muriwai Beach (MUR)

Bethells Beach (BB)

Club

Omaha Beach (OMH)
Omaha Beach (OMH)

Mairangi Bay (MAI)
Omaha Beach (OMH)

Omaha Beach (OMH)
Red Beach (REB)
Omaha Beach (OMH)

Mairangi Bay (MAI)

Mairangi Bay (MAI)
Mairangi Bay (MAI)
Red Beach (REB)
Mairangi Bay (MAI)
Mt Maunganui (MMG)
Mt Maunganui (MMG)

Mairangi Bay (MAI)
Mt Maunganui (MMG)
Red Beach (REB)

Red Beach (REB)
Omaha Beach (OMH)
Bethells Beach (BTL)

Omaha Beach (OMH)



